



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SND 53K

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	NOT NECESSARY	\$89.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOGO	NECESSARY	\$68.00	\$68.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	\$720.00	\$720.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	CRACKED	\$284.00	\$284.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	TORN	\$86.00	\$86.00
1	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP	NOT NECESSARY	\$225.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	DAMAGED	\$265.00	\$265.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER @\$25.00	NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$100.00
1	HEADLAMP	CUT	\$2,985.00	\$2,985.00
1	HEADLAMP LOWER MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	\$221.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT FENDER	DENTED	\$889.00	\$889.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	TORN	\$245.00	\$245.00
1	FRONT FENDER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	\$49.00	\$0.00
1	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	\$1,485.00	\$1,485.00
1	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG ANTI CLOCK SPRING	ACTIVATED	\$322.00	\$322.00
1	STEERING WHEEL AIR BAG SENSOR	ACTIVATED	\$295.00	\$295.00
1	DASHBOARD	TORN	\$3,393.00	\$2,590.00
1	DASHBOARD AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	\$1,474.00	\$1,474.00
1	DASHBOARD AIR BAG SENSOR	ACTIVATED	\$295.00	\$295.00
1	ROOF SIDE AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	\$1,296.00	\$1,296.00
1	ROOF SIDE AIR BAG SENSOR	ACTIVATED	\$301.00	\$301.00
1	ROOF INNER TRIM BOARD	CRUMPLED	\$1,322.00	\$1,322.00
1	AIR BAG ECU	ACTIVATED	\$1,456.00	\$958.00
2	FRONT SEAT BELT @\$890.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,780.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT SEAT BELT BUCKLE @\$385.00	ACTIVATED	\$770.00	\$770.00
2	FRONT HEADREST @\$782.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,564.00	\$0.00
2	FRONT HEADREST ACTIVATOR @\$258.00	NOT NECESSARY	\$516.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	CRACKED	\$1,598.00	\$1,598.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	NECESSARY	\$188.00	\$188.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM	CRACKED	\$489.00	\$489.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT UPPER ARM	BENT	\$468.00	\$468.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER	BENT	\$589.00	\$589.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM	DAMAGED	\$780.00	\$780.00
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB C/W BEARING	DAMAGED	\$485.00	\$485.00
1	STEERING RACK & PINION	BENT	\$4,890.00	\$4,890.00
1	STEERING CROSS MEMBER	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,980.00	\$0.00
	LESS 5.00% DISCOUNT		(\$1,698.10)	(\$1,311.85)
			\$32,263.90	\$24,925.15

Special Nett				
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	\$2,500.00	\$1,600.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$50.00	\$50.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE GARNISH (CARBON FIBRE SET) (SN)	CUT	\$800.00	\$400.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$30.00	\$30.00
1	SET ROOF INNER BOARD CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$100.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$60.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN)	NECESSARY	\$300.00	\$200.00
1	ERP BRACKET (SN)	NECESSARY	\$25.00	\$25.00
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM (SN)	CUT	\$1,400.00	\$700.00
1	FRONT TYRE (SN)	PUNCTURE	\$380.00	\$180.00
			\$5,645.00	\$3,345.00

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS		\$800.00	\$500.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA		\$600.00	\$400.00
	WIRING CHECK		\$50.00	\$30.00
	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR		\$100.00	\$50.00
	TO REMOVE DASHBOARD		\$350.00	\$250.00
	TO REMOVE AIR BAGS & SEAT BELTS		\$400.00	\$300.00



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

Labour				
	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO RESET AIR BAG SETTINGS		\$480.00	\$300.00
	TO REMOVE ROOF INNER TRIM		\$350.00	\$180.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS		\$200.00	\$120.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE		\$380.00	\$220.00
	TO REMOVE STEERING RACK & CROSS MEMBER		\$400.00	\$250.00
	TO PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT		\$150.00	\$80.00
	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC TEST		\$250.00	\$180.00
	TOWING FEES (KING ROLLER)		\$150.00	\$120.00
			\$4,810.00	\$2,980.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$42,718.90	\$31,250.15
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			\$25,000.00
Report Ref No: CS/FCI24060287/Anh3				

MARKET VALUE: \$115,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$61,432.00=NETT VALUE: \$53,568.00

LWP

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.